JlomaTok 5

1o pimeHHs HamionambHOT Komicii
31 CTaHIAPTIB JEP>KaBHOI MOBU

09 cepmas 2021 poxy Ne 70

Cnucox ocio,
SIKi BOJIOTIIOTH JIEPsKABHOI0 MOBOIO
HA PiBHI BiJIbHOT0 BOJIOJIHHSA APYroro CTyneHs

Anamcekuit Cepriit AHaToI1HOBUY
Atamanenko bornan OpitioBuu
babiu Tersina BonoaumupisHa
bakmeeB Biktop BanepiiioBuu
bacanaeBa Bikropist AnaTosiiBHa
bacrok Jlapuca OnekcanapiBHa
bammyposa Hanis JleoniniBHa
beperosa Bita AnapiiBHa

. brnoxina Tamapa BonoaumupisHa
10.boiiko Ipuna IropiBna
11.bonnapenko Maprapura Bagumisna
12.bonmapenko Tetrsna OnekcaHapiBHA
13.boptauk lana CepriiBHa

14 . bosipynens Auapiii BomoaumupoBuy
15.bynakoBa Karepuna MukomnaiBHa
16.bypna Ipuna CepriiBHa
17.byunncrka Terssna BononumupiBHa
18.Banirypcekuii Bagum BanepiiioBuu
19.BepOenbkuii Onexcanap MukomaioBud
20.Bepsckina Jlrogmuna BacuniBHa
21.Bunnuk Banentuna IlerpiBna
22.Buconnka Jlinis AnarosniiBHa
23.Bitpenko Anapiii OnexkcanapoBuy
24.BonoBuk Onekcanap CepriiioBud
25.Bonommn Oner BacuiboBud
26.I'amabynceka Terssna MukonaiBHa
27.I'iaxyn Biktop CepriitoBud
28.I'iuxyn 'anna CepriiBHa

29.I'nanyn €Brexiit €BreHiioBuY
30.I'nennuit Onexcanap MukonaioBuy
31.T'oroarox Makcum Bagnmosuu
32.T'onoBuenko Ipuna Bononumupisaa

OB KakeRIHEa l@@iﬁBHa HKCJIM

58E2D9E7F900307B04000000E58C31007B209200

Iligmucant Jlemcbka Opucs Map'sHiBHA .
Hivicawmii 3 16.03.2021 0:00:00 no 16.03.2023 0:00:00 70 in 03.08.2021

oCcoNOAR~LDE




34.T'opnam Anapiit CeprifioBuy
35.'opaienko Tersna MukonaiBHa
36.'openbka Onena BitamiiBHa
37.T'opox [ap's IropiBua

38.I'puBHak AHpiit Bonogumuposuy
39.I'y6enxo Jlto60B BononumupiBHa
40.'ynum Banepis FOpiiBHa

41.T'ynait €mi3aBera PycnaniBHa
42.T'ymyn Csitnana MukosaiBHa
43.lanexopeit Onekcanap BacunboBuu
44.]JIsepusik Snina BoioaumupiBHa
45.J]ImutpiBchbka AHHAa MuKoJaiBHa
46.1oponin Onekcanyp PomaHoBuu
47.Ipura €nmuzasera KOpiiBHa
48.lyna Biranina OneriBHa
49.€BnaxoBa [apps OnexcanapiBHa
50.€mizapos IOpiii [TerpoBuu
51.€ppemona Onena BonoaumupisHa
52.Kyp6enko Onena [lerpiBHa
53.3ab60pa Csitnana Bonoaunmupisaa
54.3aropoBcrkuit Muxaiino bopucosuy
55.3arpebensna Mapist CepriiBHa
56.3aituenko FOmia BanepiiBHa
57.3uma Karepuna AHapiiBHa
58.301pK0 Makcum OpiiioBuu
59.Kapnayx Tersna IropiBHa
60.Kapnos Banepiit BanepiiioBuu
61.Kupuuenko Okcana BacuniBna
62.Knouaii Anpona Bomoanmupisaa
63.KoBanenko Haranis OnexcanapiBHa
64.KoBanpuyk Mapuna MukonaiBaa
65.Komap Baunepis BacuniBHa
66.Kopenes Cepriii ['puroposud
67.Kocuwst Onbra OsnexkciiBHa
68.Kotsxosa Haranis Banepiiaa
69.Kommupkuit Aptyp JleonigoBud
70.KpaBuenko Onbra OnekcanapiBHa
71.Kpaescbkuii Bonoaumup CrenanoBud
72 Kpunpka Karepuna ['puropiiBHa
73.JleBuenko AHacracis OneriBHa
74.JleBuenko Bononumup IBaHOBUY
75.JIeontiBa Jliana FOpiiBHa
76.JIlynboBa Caitiiana BononumupiBHa
77.MamaeBa Onena OnekcanapiBHa



78.Manzrok Onekcanp IropoBuy
79.MapxoBa fAna OnexcanapiBHa
80.Mapynos Aptyp 'ennaaiifoBuu
81.MapuiniB Onekcanap MuxaitnoBud
82.Mapuenko Aprem Bonoaumuposuy
83.Menbuuk Haranis [letpiBna

84 Minamesiu fna CepriiBHa
85.Minenko €rop CepriitoBud
86.MinuykoB Onekciit Bomoaumuposuu
87.Mipomniuenko Cepriii BacuiboBuu
88.MireBa Inna OnekciiBHa

89.Mirina Ilonina BonogumupiBHa
90.Mimernina Banepist MukosnaiBHa
91.MoruniBcekuii €Bren BanepiiioBud
92.Mopryn Maprapura FOpiiBHa
93.Mopo3 Anatodmiii IBanoBHY

94 Mycienko Hatanis OnexcanapiBHa
95.Hemxmeninora Auipe OcmaniBHa
96.HekpacoBa Oxcana ApkajiiBHa
97.Hutuenko Mapuna FOpiiBHa
98.Hikomaituyk Oner OnekcanapoBuy
99.Hikyn [1aBno IletpoBuu

100. OmanuykoBchka TersHa AHaToiiBHA
101. Opemak Caitiiana MukonaiBHa
102. Ocwunenko Xanna XXopkiBHa

103. OTtkunau JIronmuira MukosiaiBHa
104. [TaBnenko Beponika BikTopiBHa
105. [Tanpmmna Onbra CepriiBHa

106. [Terpenko Hatanis BonogumupiBHa
107. [Torpe6na Jlap's FOpiiBHa

108. [Tonerennko Katepuna IBaniBHa
109. [Tomy6an Citnana MuxomnaiBHa
110. [TotamnikoBa ["aninna BanepiiBHa
111. [Totpebda Poman CepriitoBud

112. [Tpucsxuiok Aprem IOpiitoBuy
113. [Iporsko Makcum IropoBuu

114. [TycroBuii Cepriii [BaHOBHY

115. Pubanko Tersina BacuniBna

116. Pumenko FOmis OnexcanapiBHa
117. Poenko Onena OnekcanapiBHa
118. Pynuuk Poctucna bornmanosuu
1109. Pynuenko Tersna BaneHTuHiBHA
120. Cannyreit Onena BoynogumupiBHa

121. Cexkipina Ipuna BikTopiBHa



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

Cemenko Cepriit B'suecnaBoBuy
Cemuenxo Omnis IropiBna

CepreeBa €Breniss AHaTomiBHa
Cepxosers FOmiss AuapiiBHa
Cmocapp €8ren IlerpoBuu

Crerniit Anna BanentuHiBHa
Crenanenko Ipuna BonogumupisHa
CrosiHoBChKa Ipuna JleoHiniBHa
TapacoBa Oxcana ['puropiBHa
TepentiiioB Bonogumup OnekciiioBud
Timenko FOpiit BiktopoBuu
Tkauenko Bipa /ImutpiBHa
TymeBcbka JIto60B I'puropiBHa
dacoBuii Mukona MukonaioBu4
denocenko IO0msa Bacunisaa
®ecenko ['anna BonoaumupiBHa
Xuunens FOnis OnexkcanapiBHa
[[BiTHEHKO JIMHUTpO OseKcaHAPOBUY
[erensHukoBa [lap's MukonaiBHa
Hupynik Anna OnekcanapiBHa
[{rokano Poman BonogumuposBuy
YepHsaBcbkuil AHTOH BonoaumupoBud
Uupsa Anacracis CepriiBHa
Uymauenko OnekcaHap

Uynupa Ceitiana [lerpiBHa
Uymnpina ['anna €BrexniiBHa

[IIBena Inna BagumisHa

[lIBeup Onena I'ennaaiiBHa

[eBinp BikTopis KocTsHTHHIBHA
[Hxmsp FOmist BikTopiBHa
[xypatoB Onexciii [BanoBUY
[repkyH I'anuna borapaniBHa
[lynera Tersna OnexcanapiBHa
[llep6anr Hatamnis ['ennaniiBHa
FOchkoBa Bitanina BikropiHa
SAuenko Haramnis BikropiBHa
Suenrrok Jlrogmuna OnexkcanapiBHa

I'onoBa HanmioHaabHOI KoMicil
3i CTAHAAPTIB JIeP:KaBHOI MOBU

Opuca IEMCBKA



